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MM-50-SC-SC 2.0M 

FO PATCH CABLE DUPLEX 2.0M 

MULTIMODE (MM) 
 

Actual product may vary 

Item No.: 422.509 

 
 

DESCRIPTIONS OF FUNCTIONS 
 

Cost-effective fibre cabling solution for short distance transmission, such as for establishing a 
connection between splice box and FO switch. 

The multimode FO cable is designed for high speed and legacy networks like Fast Ethernet, 
Gigabit Ethernet and Fibre Channel, supporting 1G data rates up to 550 m and 10Gb up to 
82 m. 

  

TECHNICAL DATA 

Fiber count 

Connector 

Optical fiber 

Optical fiber type 

Länge: 

Weight: 

 

Duplex 

SC to SC 

Multimode 

50/125 μm 

2.0 m 

50 g 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Further information: www.meteocontrol.com 

 

http://www.meteocontrol.com/

